
Psi Chi at DePaul University 

Research Lab 
Matchmaking Night 



Follow us on Instagram!



Order of 
Presentations:

02 The Culture and Evidence-Based Practice (CEBP) Lab

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

01 Oxford House Lab

Society of Pediatric Psychology
Emotion and Cognition Lab
Homeless Advocacy, Research, & Collaboration (HARC) Lab 

Environmental Social Cognition (ESCape) Lab
The Cities Project
Stress & Learning Lab
Ich Und Du Lab
Division 45 + Healthy Families Lab
ME/CFS Lab 12

13
CBCAC 
AAR Lab 



Contact Justin Bell, 
jbell35@depaul.edu

mailto:jbell35@depaul.edu


CEBPLAB.COM



Contact: 
Helen Bedree, 

HBEDREE@DEPAUL.EDU
Brittany Ricart, 

BRICART@DEPAUL.EDU

mailto:HBEDREE@DEPAUL.EDU
mailto:BRICART@DEPAUL.EDU










Stress & Learning Lab









Coalition for a 
Better Chinese 

American 
Community 

(CBCAC)Contact: Quin Lei 
qlei@depaul.edu




	Slide 1: Research Lab Matchmaking Night 
	Slide 2: Follow us on Instagram!
	Slide 3: Order of Presentations:
	Slide 4: Contact Justin Bell, jbell35@depaul.edu 
	Slide 5: CEBPLAB.COM  
	Slide 6: Contact:  Helen Bedree, HBEDREE@DEPAUL.EDU  Brittany Ricart, BRICART@DEPAUL.EDU  
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11: Stress & Learning Lab 
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15: Coalition for a Better Chinese American Community (CBCAC)
	Slide 16

